SCHEDULE FOR HIGH SCHOOL BAND EVALUATION

MONDAY APRIL 3, 2023

SCHOOL GROUP WARM-UP LEAVE CONCERT | Sightreading
5A Lebanon Trail Sub NV B 7:35 AM 7:55 AM 8:00 AM 8:25 AM
6A Prosper Sub NV B 8:00 AM 8:20 AM 8:25 AM 8:50 AM
5A Emerson Sub NV A 8:25 AM 8:45 AM 8:50 AM 9:15 AM
5A Wakeland Sub NV A 8:50 AM 9:10 AM 9:15 AM 9:40 AM
5A Liberty Sub NV A 9:15 AM 9:35 AM 9:40 AM 10:05 AM
BREAK 10:05 - 10:15
5A Lone Star Sub NV A 9:50 AM 10:10 AM 10:15 AM 10:40 AM
5A McKinney North Sub NV A 10:15 AM 10:35 AM 10:40 AM 11:05 AM
5A Reedy Sub NV A 10:40 AM 11:00 AM 11:05 AM 11:30 AM
5A Heritage Sub NV A 11:05 AM 11:25 AM 11:30 AM 11:55 AM
LUNCH 11:55 - 12:45
5A Lebanon Trail Sub NV A 12:20 PM 12:40 PM 12:45 PM 1:10 PM
5A Centennial Sub NV A 12:45 PM 1:05 PM 1:10 PM 1:35 PM
6A Little EIm Sub NV A 1:10 PM 1:30 PM 1:35 PM 2:00 PM
6A McKinney Boyd Sub NV A 1:35 PM 1:55 PM 2:00 PM 2:25PM
BREAK 2:25-2:35
6A McKinney Sub NV A 2:10 PM 2:30 PM 2:35 PM 3:00 PM
6A Rock Hill Sub NV A 2:35 PM 2:55 PM 3:00 PM 3:25 PM
6A Prosper Sub NV A 3:00 PM 3:20 PM 3:25PM 3:55 PM
TUESDAY APRIL 4, 2023
SCHOOL GROUP WARM-UP LEAVE CONCERT | Sightreading
5A Emerson Non Varsity 7:25 AM 7:55 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM
5A Wakeland Non Varsity 7:55 AM 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM
5A Liberty Non Varsity 8:25 AM 8:55 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM
5A Lone Star Non Varsity 8:55 AM 9:25 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM
BREAK 10:00 - 10:10
5A Independence Non Varsity 9:35 AM 10:05 AM 10:10 AM 10:40 AM
5A McKinney North Non Varsity 10:05 AM 10:35 AM 10:40 AM 11:10 AM
5A Memorial Non Varsity 10:35 AM 11:05 AM 11:10 AM 11:40 AM
5A Reedy Non Varsity 11:05 AM 11:35 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 PM
LUNCH 12:10 - 1:00
5A Heritage Non Varsity 12:30 PM 12:55 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM
5A Frisco Non Varsity 1:00 PM 1:25 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM
5A Lebanon Trail Non Varsity 1:30 PM 1:55 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM
5A Centennial Non Varsity 2:00 PM 2:25 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM
BREAK 3:00 - 3:10
6A Little EIm Non Varsity 2:40 PM 3:05 PM 3:10 PM 3:40 PM
6A McKinney Boyd Non Varsity 3:10 PM 3:35 PM 3:40 PM 4:10 PM
WEDNESDAY APRIL 5, 2023
SCHOOL GROUP WARM-UP LEAVE CONCERT | Sightreading
6A McKinney Non Varsity 7:30 AM 7:55 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM
6A Rock Hill Non Varsity 8:00 AM 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM
6A Prosper Non Varsity 8:30 AM 8:55 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM
BREAK 9:30 - 9:45
4A Panther Creek Varsity 9:00 AM 9:40 AM 9:45 AM 10:30 AM
5A Wakeland Varsity 9:45 AM 10:25 AM 10:30 AM 11:15 AM
5A Liberty Varsity 10:30 AM 11:10 AM 11:15 AM 12:00 PM
LUNCH 12:00 - 12:45
5A Lone Star Varsity 12:00 PM 12:40 PM 12:45 PM 1:30 PM
5A Independence Varsity 12:45 PM 1:25 PM 1:30 PM 2:15 PM
5A McKinney North Varsity 1:30 PM 2:10 PM 2:15 PM 3:00 PM
5A Memorial Varsity 2:15PM 2:55 PM 3:00 PM 3:45 PM
5A Reedy Varsity 3:00 PM 3:40 PM 3:45 PM 4:30 PM
THURSDAY APRIL 6, 2023
SCHOOL GROUP WARM-UP LEAVE CONCERT | Sightreading
5A Heritage Varsity 7:15 AM 7:55 AM 8:00 AM 8:45 AM
5A Frisco Varsity 8:00 AM 8:40 AM 8:45 AM 9:30 AM
5A Lebanon Trail Varsity 8:45 AM 9:25 AM 9:30 AM 10:15 AM
BREAK 10:15 - 10:25
5A Centennial Varsity 9:40 AM 10:20 AM 10:25 AM 11:10 AM
6A Little EIm Varsity 10:25 AM 11:05 AM 11:10 AM 11:55 AM
6A McKinney Boyd Varsity 11:10 AM 11:50 AM 11:55 AM 12:40 PM
LUNCH 12:40 - 1:30
6A McKinney Varsity 12:45 PM 1:25 PM 1:30 PM 2:15PM
6A Rock Hiill Varsity 1:30 PM 2:10 PM 2:15 PM 3:00 PM
6A Prosper Varsity 2:15 PM 2:55 PM 3:00 PM 3:45 PM




